STANDARD RATINGS
CD11GM series
Cap
(µF)
Size
ΦD×L(mm)
WV
(Vdc)
Part�Number
4.7 54 EGM2CM4R7E09---T
5.6 58 EGM2CM5R6E09---T
6.8 70 EGM2CM6R8E12---T
8.2 100 EGM2CM8R2E12---T
10 135 EGM2CM100E12---T
10 135 EGM2CM100F09---T
15 155 EGM2CM150F09---T
22 220 EGM2CM220F12---T
22 260 EGM2CM220G12---T
33 320 EGM2CM330G16---T
47 365 EGM2CM470G16---T
56 450 EGM2CM560G20---T
68 500 EGM2CM680G20---T
100 650 EGM2CM101W20---T
4.7 52 EGM2DM4R7E09---T
5.6 62 EGM2DM5R6E12---T
6.8 76 EGM2DM6R8E12---T
6.8 76 EGM2DM6R8F09---T
8.2 95 EGM2DM8R2F12---T
10 145 EGM2DM100F12---T
15 170 EGM2DM150F12---T
22 255 EGM2DM220F16---T
22 255 EGM2DM220G12---T
33 330 EGM2DM330G16---T
47 420 EGM2DM470G20---T
56 500 EGM2DM560W20---T
160
200
2.2 48 EGM2EM2R2E09---T
3.3 78 EGM2EM3R3E12---T
4.7 85 EGM2EM4R7E12---T
4.7
6.3×9
6.3×9
6.3×12

6.3×9
6.3×12
6.3×12
8×9
8×12
8×12
8×12
8×16
10×12
10×16
10×20
12.5×20
6.3×9
6.3×12
6.3×12
8×12 90 EGM2EM4R7F12---T
6.8 96 EGM2EM6R8F12---T
8.2 100 EGM2EM8R2F12---T
10 150 EGM2EM100F12---T
15 195 EGM2EM150F16---T
15 195 EGM2EM150G12---T
22 280 EGM2EM220G16---T
33 360 EGM2EM330G20---T
33 360 EGM2EM330W16---T
47 455 EGM2EM470W20---T
8×12
8×12
8×12
8×16
10×12
10×16
10×20
12.5×16
12.5×20
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105°C,
100kHz)
250
1 35 EGM2GM010E09---T
1.5 40 EGM2GM1R5E09---T
2.2 60 EGM2GM2R2E12---T
2.2 60 EGM2GM2R2F09---T
3.3 70 EGM2GM3R3E12---T
3.3 70 EGM2GM3R3F09---T
4.7 95 EGM2GM4R7F12---T
5.6 108 EGM2GM5R6F12---T
6.8 117 EGM2GM6R8F12---T
6.8 130 EGM2GM6R8G12---T
10 170 EGM2GM100F16---T
10 170 EGM2GM100G12---T
15 230 EGM2GM150G16---T
22 320 EGM2GM220G20---T
22 320 EGM2GM220W16---T
33 445 EGM2GM330K20---T
47 600 EGM2GM470L20---T
400
2.2 65 EGM2WM2R2E12---T
2.2 65 EGM2WM2R2F09---T
3.3 85 EGM2WM3R3F12---T
4.7 105 EGM2WM4R7F12---T
6.8 140 EGM2WM6R8G12---T
10 205 EGM2WM100G16---T
15 265 EGM2WM150G20---T
22 360 EGM2WM220W20---T
33 500 EGM2WM330L20---T
47
6.3×9
6.3×9
6.3×12

10×12
10×16
10×20
12.5×16
13×20
16×20
6.3×12
8×9
8×12
8×12
10×12
10×16
10×20
12.5×20
16×20
16×25 665 EGM2WM470L25---T
450
Endurance: 2,000 hours at 105°C
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS[mm]

Cap
(µF)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105°C,
100kHz)
WV
(Vdc)
Impedance
( Ωmax/20°C,
100kHz)
Part Number
Size
ΦDxL
(mm)
220 0.350 218 ERR0JM221E07---T
330 0.200 350 ERR0JM331E09---T
470 0.180 400 ERR0JM471E09---T
560 0.180 480 ERR0JM561E11---T
560 0.120 550 ERR0JM561F09---T
820 0.056 995 ERR0JM821F16---T
820 0.085 800 ERR0JM821G09---T
1000 0.053 1030 ERR0JM102G13---T
1200 0.041 1250 ERR0JM122F20---T
1200 0.038 1430 ERR0JM122G16---T
1500 0.023 1820 ERR0JM152G20---T
2200 0.022 2150 ERR0JM222G25---T
3900 0.018 2770 ERR0JM392W25---T
4700 0.016 3290 ERR0JM472W30---T
5600 0.015 3400 ERR0JM562W35---T
5600 0.018 3140 ERR0JM562L20---T
6800 0.016 3460 ERR0JM682L25---T
100 0.550 250 ERR1AM101D11---T
150 0.500 300 ERR1AM151D12---T
220 0.130 405 ERR1AM221E11---T
330 0.120 471 ERR1AM331E11---T
470 0.091 630 ERR1AM471E12---T
470 0.072 760 ERR1AM471F11---T
680 0.070 830 ERR1AM681F12---T
680 0.053 1030 ERR1AM681G13---T
820 0.055 950 ERR1AM821F12---T
1000 0.050 1074 ERR1AM102F16---T
1000 0.038 1430 ERR1AM102G16---T
1200 0.034 1550 ERR1AM122G16---T
1500 0.034 1587 ERR1AM152G16---T
2200 0.031 1978 ERR1AM222G20---T
2200 0.028 2360 ERR1AM222W20---T
3300 0.025 2490 ERR1AM332W20---T
4700 0.022 2835 ERR1AM472K25---T
5600
6.3×7
6.3×9
6.3×9

6.3×11
6.3×11
6.3×12
8×11
8×12
10×13
8×12
8×16
10×16
10×16
10×16
10×20
12.5×20
12.5×20
13×25
16×25 0.016 3460 ERR1AM562L25---T
6.3
10
100 5×11 0.570 320 ERR1CM101D11---T
100 6.3×11 0.350 326 ERR1CM101E11---T
220 6.3×11 0.120 530 ERR1CM221E11---T
220 8×11 0.085 570 ERR1CM221F11---T
330 6.3×12 0.110 564 ERR1CM331E12---T
330 8×12 0.072 760 ERR1CM331F12---T
470 8×16 0.056 795 ERR1CM471F16---T
470 10×13 0.053 1030 ERR1CM471G13---T
680 8×16 0.045 1070 ERR1CM681F16---T
1000 8×16 0.043 1380 ERR1CM102F16---T
1000 10×13 0.052 1380 ERR1CM102G13---T
1500 10×20 0.031 1980 ERR1CM152G20---T
2200 12.5×20 0.040 2640 ERR1CM222W20---T
3300 13×25 0.024 2850 ERR1CM332K25---T
4700 16×25 0.016 3560 ERR1CM472L25---T
47 5×11 0.720 250 ERR1EM470D11---T
68 5×11 0.650 260 ERR1EM680D11---T
100 5×11 0.400 350 ERR1EM101D11---T
100 6.3×11 0.280 405 ERR1EM101E11---T
220 6.3×12 0.140 597 ERR1EM221E12---T
220 8×11 0.072 760 ERR1EM221F11---T
16
Cap
(µF)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/105°C,
100kHz)
WV
(Vdc)
Impedance
( Ωmax/20°C,
100kHz)
Part Number
Size
ΦDxL
(mm)
25
330 0.085 930 ERR1EM331F12---T
470 0.055 1010 ERR1EM471F16---T
470 0.057 1200 ERR1EM471G13---T
680 0.057 980 ERR1EM681F16---T
680 0.050 1280 ERR1EM681G16---T
820 0.036 1500 ERR1EM821G20---T
1000 0.035 1820 ERR1EM102G20---T
1500 0.022 2150 ERR1EM152W20---T
2200 0.018 2770 ERR1EM222W25---T
33 0.600 250 ERR1VM330D11---T
8×12
8×16
10×13
8×16
10×16
10×20
10×20
12.5×20
12.5×25
5×11
47 0.480 270 ERR1VM470D12---T
47 0.450 352 ERR1VM470E11---T
56 0.390 405 ERR1VM560E11---T
100 0.350 490 ERR1VM101E11---T
100 0.200 538 ERR1VM101F11---T
150 0.170 760 ERR1VM151F12---T
220 0.100 789 ERR1VM221F12---T
220 0.066 1030 ERR1VM221G13---T
330 0.064 1030 ERR1VM331F16---T
470 0.055 1320 ERR1VM471F20---T
470 0.045 1485 ERR1VM471G16---T
560 0.035 1850 ERR1VM561G20---T
680 0.030 1980 ERR1VM681G20---T
1000 0.028 2440 ERR1VM102W20---T
1500 0.026 3010 ERR1VM152W30---T
2200 0.025 3490 ERR1VM222L25---T
22 0.840 238 ERR1HM220D11---T
22 0.540 260 ERR1HM220E11---T
47 0.300 310 ERR1HM470E11---T
56 0.280 385 ERR1HM560E12---T
100 0.130 724 ERR1HM101F12---T
120 0.100 950 ERR1HM121F16---T
120 0.120 900 ERR1HM121G13---T
150 0.120 979 ERR1HM151G13---T
220 0.120 960 ERR1HM221F16---T
220 0.110 980 ERR1HM221G13---T
330 0.072 1370 ERR1HM331G16---T
470 0.046 1690 ERR1HM471G20---T
470 0.042 2050 ERR1HM471W20---T
680 0.038 2200 ERR1HM681W20---T
1000 0.030 2500 ERR1HM102K25---T
33 0.450 266 ERR1JM330E11---T
47 0.450 266 ERR1JM470E12---T
47 0.350 320 ERR1JM470F12---T
100 0.250 450 ERR1JM101F12---T
220 0.210 690 ERR1JM221G13---T
330 0.080 1160 ERR1JM331G20---T
470 0.060 1995 ERR1JM471K20---T
680 0.045 2350 ERR1JM681W25---T
680 0.039 2400 ERR1JM681L20---T
1000 0.056 2680 ERR1JM102K30---T
1000 0.050 2800 ERR1JM102L25---T
1500 0.035 2900 ERR1JM152M30---T
2200 0.032 3250 ERR1JM222M40---T
22 1.200 136 ERR1BM220E11---T
33 0.970 145 ERR1BM330E12---T
5×12
6.3×11
6.3×11
6.3×11